
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHENA	AWARD	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $340.25
2025-06-03 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_qkHRz02 -$207.00 $133.25
2025-06-10 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_nEHpwkX $5,850.00 $5,983.25
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Rhys	Panopio txn_xQHdl4G -$1.00 $5,982.25
2025-06-12 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Hannah txn_mAHZbpb -$15.00 $5,967.25
2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rhys	Panopio txn_78HybyG $1.00 $5,968.25
2025-06-12 WISE	to	Renran txn_78Hyb6B -$589.40 $5,378.85
2025-06-17 	Steam	Credit	for	Hazel txn_yXHYnOO -$25.00 $5,353.85
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hazel txn_9KH7p0K $0.02 $5,353.87
2025-06-19 Amazon txn_2zHOg59 -$73.80 $5,280.07
2025-06-24 	Steam	Credit	for	Sylvia txn_OXH64Go -$25.00 $5,255.07
2025-06-24 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_a8HMRVP -$54.15 $5,200.92
2025-06-25 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Shyla	Singal txn_8rH75Nz -$15.00 $5,185.92
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Mian	Nguyen txn_rYHPLZO -$25.00 $5,160.92
2025-06-25 	Steam	Credit	for	Kimberly	Vu txn_p5HoEwE -$25.00 $5,135.92
2025-06-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mian	Nguyen txn_yXHYzAW $25.00 $5,160.92
2025-06-25 	Steam	Credit	for	Mian	Nguyen txn_xQHd5kv -$25.00 $5,135.92
2025-06-27 	ELEGOO	UNO	starter	kit	from	Amazon	for	An	Pham txn_MNH5weO -$48.48 $5,087.44

WITHDRAWN:	$1,128.83.	DEPOSITED:	$5,876.02. $5,087.44

Athena	Award	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Athena	Award's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


